Clausing MAV Series Variable Speed Heavy-Duty Large Swing Lathes
The Clausing MAV series large swing variable speed engine lathes are engineered to
allow the accurate and efficient machining of large components.  A wide range of
optional accessories make these machines suitable for most industrial applications,
including job shops, oil field, power utilities and ship building.
Machine Standard Features:
• Variable Spindle Speeds allow optimum cutting speed for a wide range of
machining applications.  Speed range from 14 to 1000 rpm

A
B
D
C
E
F
G
H
Dimensions, Center Distance and Weight:
(Specifications subject to change without notification)Model            E                 F                   G                   H
MAV26    13.38" (340mm) 29.9" (760mm)   43.30" (1100mm)   55.1" (1400mm)
MAV30    15.35" (390mm) 29.9" (760mm)   45.27" (1150mm)   57.1" (1450mm)
Specifications:
Model                    Width               Center A                  B                        C                        D Net Weight Gross Weight
MAV26/3079       48.8" (1240mm)    79" (2000mm)        148" (3750mm)         5.9" (150mm)         154" (3900mm) 8,598 lbs. (3900kgs) 9,149 lbs. (4150kgs)
MAV26/30118     48.8" (1240mm)   118" (3000mm)       187" (4750mm)         5.9" (150mm)         193" (4900mm) 9,921 lbs. (4500kgs) 10,692 lbs. (4850kgs)
MAV26/30157     48.8" (1240mm)   157" (4000mm)       226" (5750mm)         5.9" (150mm)         232" (5900mm) 11,243 lbs (5100kgs) 12,345 lbs. (5600kgs)
MAV26/30197     48.8" (1240mm)   196" (5000mm)       266" (6750mm)         5.9" (150mm)         272" (6900mm) 13,889 lbs. (6300kgs) 15,432 lbs. (7000kgs)
MAV26/30236     48.8" (1240mm)   236" (6000mm)       305" (7750mm)         5.9" (150mm)         311" (7900mm) 15,432 lbs. (7000kgs) 16,975 lbs. (7700kgs)
MAV26/30275     48.8" (1240mm)   275" (7000mm)       345" (8750mm)         5.9" (150mm)         350" (8900mm) 16,975 lbs. (7700kgs) 18,519 lbs. (8400kgs)
MAV26/30315     48.8" (1240mm)   315" (8000mm)       384" (9750mm)         5.9" (150mm)         390" (9900mm) 18,519 lbs. (8400kgs) 20,282 lbs. (9200kg  s)